
Параметры: Начало периода: 12.06.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 27.06.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 2 115,29 2 573 -188,79

0512 - Andre DNP / Андрей ДНП 2 115,29 2 573 -188,79
12.06.2017 0:00:00 268,92
12.06.2017 6:08:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010149 от 12.06.2017 6:08:06 152,05 420,97
12.06.2017 6:12:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010029 от 12.06.2017 6:12:22 155,7 576,67
12.06.2017 13:10:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008690 от 12.06.2017 13:10:36 576 0,67
15.06.2017 6:36:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010480 от 15.06.2017 6:36:43 495,35 496,02
17.06.2017 6:48:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010460 от 17.06.2017 6:48:58 148 644,02
17.06.2017 23:10:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009056 от 17.06.2017 23:10:10 769 -124,98
22.06.2017 6:14:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011022 от 22.06.2017 6:14:58 56,1 -68,88
22.06.2017 6:35:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010980 от 22.06.2017 6:35:39 501,8 432,92
22.06.2017 13:06:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009426 от 22.06.2017 13:06:11 768 -335,08
26.06.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004831 от 26.06.2017 0:00:00 460 -795,08
26.06.2017 6:10:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011243 от 26.06.2017 6:10:59 606,29 -188,79
27.06.2017 0:00:00 -188,79

Итого 2 115,29 2 573 -188,79


